RAYCHEM-DS-EU1961-Elexant5010i-EN-2401 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
Elexant 5010i and
Elexant 5010i-LIM
The nVent RAYCHEM Elexant 5010i is an electronic heat-tracing
control unit featuring the benefits of local control and the
capability for central monitoring. Elexant 5010i control unit can
be used for single phase circuits up to 25 A and is approved
for use in hazardous areas. The Elexant 5010i can provide tight

Functional safety approval for limiter:
SIL2 IEC 61508
ORDERING INFORMATION
Elexant 5010i control units
Name Description Part Number Weight
Elexant 5010i Controller 2000002132 2.2 kg
Elexant 5010i-LIM Controller + Limiter 2000002133 2.3 kg
Elexant 5010i (EAC pending) Controller 2000002370 2.2 kg
Elexant 5010i-LIM (EAC pending) Controller + Limiter 2000002369 2.3 kg
Temperature sensors
Name Description Part Number
MONI-PT100-260/2 Flexible sensor, maximum 260°C, 2 m length 1244-006615
MONI-PT100-260/5 Flexible sensor, maximum 260°C, 5 m length 1244-020817
MONI-PT100-260/10 Flexible sensor, maximum 260°C, 10 m length 1244-020816
MONI-PT100-EXE Temperature Sensor with MI Cable and Junction Box 967094-000
MONI-PT100-EXE-SENSOR Temperature Sensor with MI Cable 529022-000
MONI-PT100-EXE-AMB Ambient Temperature Sensor with Junction box 1244-004451
Support bracket for installation on pipe
Product name SB-125
Part number & (weight) 1244-06603 (0.5 kg)
Bluetooth enabled handheld programming device with customized nVent RAYCHEM software